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Bra

Bremsscheib

OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

569000
9127967
9196050
95526646
95526646

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbhs

VALEO
VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
SWAG
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP
EUROBRAKE
AUGROS

09860110
09860110
09860110
0986478730
0986478730
10305337
1110180
1110180
142380
1618884180
1618884180
1815203637
186759
186759
19509
19509
203637
230604C
230604C
24012401661
355108261
355108261
40919509
430149000
50360
521918
530032890
530032890
5621968
562196CH
562196CH
562196J
562196J
562196S
5815203637
5973397P
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OEM Cross Reference

MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
LPR

ASHUKI by Palidium

NAPA
DON

Hi-Q
VAICO
WINNARD
JURATEK
WAGNER
WAGNER

LVBE249
MDC1455
MDC1455
NBD1108
01590V
P330003
PBD8022
PCD10732
SD5111
V4080040
VA1005
VAU106
WGR11311
WGR11311
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